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2019
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2016

2015/2016
2014/2015
2013/2014

DATE

01/07/19
20/07/18
01/06/18
18/08/17
01/07/16

Player Info

Last name Urruti Giménez
First name Luis Alfredo

Player name Urruti Giménez
HEIGHT/WEIGHT 172cm / 64kg

BIRTH DATE 11/09/1992

BIRTH COUNTRY [== Uruguay
PASSPORT COUNTRY E Uruguay

FOOT Right

POSITIONS

Right Attacking Midfielder

Left Wing Forward

Left winger
Striker

Right winger
Second Striker
Others
Career
8
E

River Plate Primera Division 1096’
River Plate Copa Sudamericana 263"
River Plate Primera Division 518'
Fénix Primera Division 725'
Fénix Primera Division 161
Pefarol Primera Division 26'
Pefarol Primera Division 106'
Pefiarol Copa Sudamericana 72"
Cerro Primera Division 2288'
Cerro Primera Divisién 289'
Cerro Primera Divisién 189'

FROM

River Plate

Pefarol

Centro Atlético Fénix
Club Atlético Pefiarol
Club Atlético Cerro

TRANSFER
TO TYPE
Pefarol Back from Loan
River Plate Loan

Club Atlético Pefiarol
Centro Atlético Fénix
Club Atlético Pefarol

Back from Loan
Loan
Transfer

PLAYED
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